Features
7-21
Embedded SystemsEmbedded Systems
For user’s manual & datasheet download, visit www.ibase.com.tw
C
PU
 M
odules

Temperature 0°C~60°C (32°F~140°F)
Relative Humidity 5 ~ 90% @ 40°C, (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
CMI110-500C Chassis for MB500 Mini-ITX, w/ 60W power
adaptor, 2.5” HDD holder
CMI110-890C Chassis for MB890 Mini-ITX, w/ 60W power
adaptor, 2.5” HDD holder
CMI110-920C Chassis for MI920 Mini-ITX, w/ 60W power
adaptor, 2.5” HDD holder
MI920EL-C6K Intel® Celeron® M, 910GMLE Mini-ITX
motherboard w/ VGA, DVI and 10/100
MI920EF
Socket 479 for Pentium® M/Celeron® M,
915GME Mini-ITX motherboard w/ VGA, DVI,
Mini PCI-E, LVDS, 10/100 and PCI-E Gigabit
LAN
MB890-R Socket 479 for Pentium® M/Celeron® M, 852GM
Mini-ITX motherboard w/ VGA and 10/100 LAN
MB890F-R
Socket 479 for Pentium® M/Celeron® M,
855GME Mini-ITX motherboard w/ VGA, 1394,
TV-out and Gigabit LAN
MB500-R AMD Geode LX700, 433MHz, CS5536 Mini-ITX
motherboard w/ VGA and 10/100 LAN
MB500F-R AMD Geode LX800, 500MHz, CS5536 Mini-ITX
motherboard w/ VGA and dual 10/100 LAN,
CMI110-BRKT Wall mount kit for CMI110
CMI110
M
in
i-I